
SL NO SUB/ UNITS Location Deputy Indigenization office  (DIO) Ph: Mobile Office Phone E-Mail

1 MILCOM Bengaluru Irfan Tapalwale - DGM (PMG/MCE)  9880714550 080-22195779 irfanatapalwale@bel.co.in

2 EW&A Bengaluru Savitha.A - Sr.DGM (D&E/EW) 9449088796 080-22195947 savithaa@bel.co.in

3 SC&US Bengaluru Krishna Prasad ML - (DGM/MM) 9483466047 krishnaprasadml@bel.co.in

4 HLS Bengaluru Rajat Bhattacharjya S - DGM (D&E) 948851109 080-22195985 rajat@bel.co.in

5 MR Bengaluru Vyasmurthy K - Mgr (PUR) 9449341220 080-22197340 vyasmurthykh@bel.co.in

6 MS Bengaluru Suresh Babu V - DGM (D&E)  9482536744 080-22197544 sureshbabuv@bel.co.in

7 NS1 Bengaluru Pratheesh Joseph - Sr. DGM (D&E) 9448936821 080-22195951 pratheeshjoseph@bel.co.in

8 NS2 Bengaluru Shivakumara R - Sr. DGM (D&E/FCS) 9449216062 080-22195142 shivakumarar@bel.co.in

9 ADSN Bengaluru Roopa - DGM (D&E/ADSN)  9880598144 080-22197582 sroopa@bel.co.in

10 EM Bengaluru Prem Kumar, Sr.DGM 080-22195905 premkumard@bel.co.in

11 COMP Bengaluru Vijayabaskar. M - DGM (PC-MWT) 9482576542 080-22195361 vijayabaskarm@bel.co.in

12 GAD RAD Ghaziabad Amit Tiwari - DGM 7678569321 amittiwari@bel.co.in

13 GAD ANT Ghaziabad Vinay Kumar Sawnani - DGM 9958882518 vinaykumarsawnani@bel.co.in

14 GAD NCS Ghaziabad Divya Sharma - Mgr 9971824141 divyasharma@bel.co.in

15 GAD DCCS Ghaziabad Rakesh Kumar - Sr. DGM (D&E/DCCS) 9650010140 rakeshkumar@bel.co.in

16 GAD S&CC Ghaziabad Bhanu Pratap Singh - DGM 9818882699 bhanupratap@bel.co.in

17 KOT Kotdwara Hardyal Singh - DGM 9675901794 hardyalsingh@bel.co.in

18 PK Panchkula Gurmeet Singh, Sr DGM (Subcontract) 0172-2521331 gurmeetsingh@bel.co.in

19.1 HYD-EWNS Hyderabad Madhu murthty D - Sr.DGM(NS) 8106103854 madhumurthyd@bel.co.in

19.2 HYD-EWLS Hyderabad Sivaram S - Sr.DGM (D&E/LS) 6281425035 sivarams@bel.co.in

20 PN Pune Shyam K Modi - Sr.DGM 9423582175 skmodi@bel.co.in

21 MC
Machilipatna

m
Shaik Khaja Rahiman - Mgr(D&E) 9182049342 shaikkhajarahiman@bel.co.in

22 CHN Chennai A Sumathi - MGR (D&E) 9445429700 044-2232172 sumathia@bel.co.in

23 NAMU Navi Mumbai Anil Gupta - Sr.DGM 9465446399 anil@bel.co.in
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